UTILITY EXPENSES
YEAR-TO-DATE



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 101: CGENERAL GOVERNMENT
OBJECT PRQJ C C  ---------mmmmm-- MEMO- - --------mmmm - - ST DATE SOURCE  REF NO APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE
434 00000 51800 UPDATE APPRO- FI SCAL YEAR 17-18 4 07/01/17 J.E 540 65, 000. 00
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/11/17 D.E.V 14348 230. 00
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/31/17 D.E.V 16503 47. 19
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/02/17 D.E. V 16530 273. 84
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/08/17 D.E. V 16544 2,052. 81
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/08/17 D.E. V 16560 205. 69
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/29/17 D.E. V 18745 94. 55
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/29/17 D.E. V 18740 47.19
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/06/17 D.E. V 18769 2,271.76
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/12/17 D.E. V 18792 190. 35
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/12/17 D.E. V 19805 44.10
434 00000 51800 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/27/17 D.E.V 10923 47.19
00000 PRQJ TOT: BEG 0. 00 65, 000. 00 5, 504. 67
0. 00 59, 495. 33
434 00000 NATURAL GAS OoBJ TOTI: BEG 0. 00 65, 000. 00 5, 504. 67
0. 00 59, 495. 33
COUNTY BUI LDI NGS CC TOTI: BEG 0. 00 65, 000. 00 5, 504. 67

0. 00 59, 495. 33



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 101: GENERAL GOVERNMENT
OBJECT PR C.C  ---------------- MEMO- - -------mmm - - - - ST DATE SOURCE REF NO. APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE
GENERAL GOVERNMENT FND TOT: BEG 0. 00 65, 000. 00 5, 504. 67

0. 00 59, 495. 33



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 115: PUBLI C LI BRARY

OBJECT PRQJ C.C.  sremmmmmmmmme- V=V o S ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 131: H GHVAY/ PUBLI C WORKS FUND

OBJECT PRQJ C.C.  sremmmmmmmmme- V=V o S ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE



OCTOBER 02, 2017

REPORT 200- 104

BLOUNT

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434

434

PRQJ

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000

OPERATI ON OF PLANT

COUNTY

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

JULY 01,

CC TOTI: BEG

2017

FUND 141:
CC  ---mmmmmmmmmmm - MEMO- - -------mmm - - - - ST DATE SOURCE
72610 UPDATE APPRO-FI SCAL YEAR 17-18 4 07/01/17 J.E
72610 REV ACCRUAL 2 07/01/17 J.E
72610 CORR JE 17001224- ENTERED | NCORRECTLY 2 07/01/17 J.E
72610 CHANDRA A TYLER 2 07/10/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/12/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/19/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/20/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/26/17 D.E. V
72610 SEVI ER COUNTY UTILITY DI STRI CT 2 08/02/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/08/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/16/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/23/17 D.E. V
72610 SEVI ER COUNTY UTILITY DI STRI CT 2 09/07/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/13/17 D.E. V
72610 CHANDRA A TYLER 2 09/13/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/20/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/21/17 D.E. V
72610 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/27/17 D.E. V

PRQJ TOT: BEG

NATURAL GAS OBJ TOTI: BEG

THRU

GENERAL PURPCSE SCHOOL

REF NO

540
17001224
17001224

14341
14361
15441
15453
15490
16522
16564
17656
18725
18781
19810
19807
19874
10904
10947
0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP REQ ENC

167, 000. 00

167, 000. 00
0. 00

167, 000. 00
0. 00

167, 000. 00

0. 00

EXP

1, 322. 96
164. 52
182. 22

4, 460. 59
4, 460. 59

4, 460. 59

PAGE

BALANCE

162, 539. 41

162, 539. 41

162, 539. 41



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 141: GENERAL PURPOSE SCHOOL
OBJECT PRQJ C C  ---------mmmmm-- MEMO- - --------mmmm - - ST DATE SOURCE REF NO. APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE
GENERAL PURPOSE SCHOOL FND TOT: BEG 0. 00 167, 000. 00 4, 460. 59

0. 00 162, 539. 41



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 307: JUDlI Cl AL DI STRI CT DRUG

OBJECT PRQJ C.C.  sremmmmmmmmme- V=V o S ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE



OCTOBER 02, 2017 DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST TERM 052 AGENCY 001 BLOUNT COUNTY

OCTOBER 02, 2017 DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST TERM 052 AGENCY 001 BLOUNT COUNTY
OCTOBER 02, 2017 DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST TERM 052 AGENCY 001 BLOUNT COUNTY
F/ 200 REQUEST BY ANCELIE DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST
FND CC oBJ PROJ STATUS DATE RANGE SEQ FILE M N DOL
500452 0123456789 ABCDE 07 01 17 TO 09 30 17 1 ALRE

EXCLUDE OBJECT
SORT MEMD FI ELD( Y/ N) :

STATUS LEGEND SEQUENCE LEGEND

0 - REQUI SITI ONS 1 - FND/ CC OBJ/ PRQAJ

1 - ENCUMBRANCES 2 - CC FUND/ OBJ/ PROJ

2 - EXPENDI TURES 3 - FUND/ PRQJ/ CC/ OBJ

3 - EXPENDI TURES (DV' S 4 - TRANSACTI ON SOURCE LI ST

4 - APPROPRI ATl ONS FI LE LEGEND

5 - PRI OR YEAR APPROPRI ATI ONS

6 - *OPEN A - ASSETS

7 - *OPEN* L - LIABILITIES

8 - ESTI MATED REVENUES E - EXPENDI TURES

9 - REVENUES RECEI VED R - REVENUES

A - PAYABLE ACTIVITY

B - JOURNAL ENTRI ES

C - CASH RECEI PTS

D - | NTERGOVERNMENTAL CHARGES

E - ERRORS ONLY ( TRANSACTI ON SOURCE LI ST
OCTOBER 02, 2017 DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST TERM 052 AGENCY 001 BLOUNT COUNTY
OCTOBER 02, 2017 DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST TERM 052 AGENCY 001 BLOUNT COUNTY

OCTOBER 02, 2017 DI STRI BUTI ON LI ST REQUEST TERM 052 AGENCY 001 BLOUNT COUNTY



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE
REPCORT 200-101 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE
REPORT 200-103 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017



OCTOBER 02, 2017

REPORT 200- 104

BLOUNT

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT

452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
452

452

PRQJ

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000

C C

51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800
51800

UPDATE APPRO- FI SCAL YEAR 17-18
REVERSE ACCRUE CR 00084791

REV AP ACCRUAL

ClTY OF MARYVI LLE

ClTY OF MARYVI LLE

084791 BLT CO H STORI CAL MUSEUM
aTy ALCOA

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy ALCOA

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy ALCOA

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy MARYVI LLE

aTy ALCOA

085131 BLT CO H STORI CAL MUSEUM
CTY OF MARYVI LLE

CTY OF MARYVI LLE

085338 BLT CO H STORI CAL MUSEUM
G TY OF ALCOA

CTY OF MARYVI LLE

CTY OF MARYVI LLE

FARARRRRRRRRR

UTI LI TI ES

COUNTY BUI LDI NGS

FUND

NNPNNNPNNNNNPNDNNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNDN D

PRQJ TOT: BE

COUNTY

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

JULY 01,

101:

ST DATE

07/01/ 17
07/01/ 17
07/01/ 17
07/ 10/ 17
07/ 13/ 17
07/ 13/ 17
07/ 19/ 17
07/ 20/ 17
07/ 25/ 17
07/ 26/ 17
08/ 03/ 17
08/ 08/ 17
08/ 08/ 17
08/ 16/ 17
08/ 17/ 17
08/ 22/ 17
08/ 23/ 17
08/ 24/ 17
08/ 29/ 17
09/ 12/ 17
09/ 18/ 17
09/ 21/ 17
09/ 21/ 17
09/ 26/ 17

2017

SOURCE

[ Sy

MoOooUNOUNDOUUODOU0OO0O00DN00

OBJ TOTI: BEG

CC TOTI: BEG

mmmAmmamimmmmmmmmmmammmmm
<< << << <K<K LKL LKL L <K<

THRU

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

REF NO

540
17000845
17001227

14343
14389
84791
15444
15449
15474
15486
16534
16545
16561
17662
17666
18708
18714
85131
18741
18793
85338
19890
19891
10913
0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP
637, 000. 00

637, 000. 00

637, 000. 00

637, 000. 00

REQ ENC

EXP

550.
29, 915.
12, 219.

4109.

550.

2, 460.

356.

7,034.

332.
39, 563.
12, 959.

372.

3, 083.
381.
404.

7,488.

693.
36, 901.
13, 230.

640.
10, 155.

324.

259.

24

60

116, 697. 27

0. 00

PAGE

BALANCE

520, 302. 73

116, 697. 27

0. 00

520, 302. 73

116, 697. 27

0. 00

520, 302. 73



OCTOBER 02, 2017

REPORT 200- 104

BLOUNT COUNTY

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT

452
452
452
452
452
452
452

452

PRQJ

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000

CC  ---mmmmmmmmmmm - MEMO- - - ---------
55110 UPDATE APPRO- FI SCAL YEAR 17-18
55110 G TY OF MARYVI LLE

55110 ATMOS ENERGY

55110 G TY OF MARYVI LLE

55110 ATMOS ENERGY

55110 G TY OF MARYVI LLE

55110 ATMOS ENERGY

UTI LI TI ES

LOCAL HEALTH CENTER

THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

FUND 101: GENERAL GOVERNMENT

---- ST DATE SOURCE

07/ 01/ 17
07/ 13/ 17
07/ 26/ 17
08/ 08/ 17
08/ 21/ 17
09/ 19/ 17
09/ 26/ 17
PRQJ TOT: BE

(&

NN D
MOOUO0OD0OUS
mmmimimimim
<K<K

OBJ TOTI: BEG

CC TOTI: BEG

REF NO. APP

540 50, 000. 00

15411

15479

16548

17691

19856

10917

0. 00 50, 000. 00

0. 00 50, 000. 00

0. 00 50, 000. 00

REQ ENC EXP

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

3, 708. 15

11, 989. 96

11, 989. 96

PAGE

BALANCE

38, 010. 04

38, 010. 04

38, 010. 04



OCTOBER 02, 2017

REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT

452
452
452
452
452
452

452

PRQJ

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000

BLOUNT COUNTY,

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

REQ ENC

0. 00

0. 00

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
FUND 101: GENERAL GOVERNMENT
CC ----mmeemceeae- MEMO- - -------mmm - - - - ST DATE SOURCE  REF NO APP
55120 UPDATE APPRO- FI SCAL YEAR 17-18 4 07/01/17 J.E 540 5, 000. 00
55120 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS 2 08/02/17 D.E. V 16526
55120 G TY OF ALCQOA 2 08/02/17 D.E. V 16525
55120 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS 2 08/30/17 D.E. V 18757
55120 G TY OF ALCQOA 2 08/30/17 D.E. V 18758
55120 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS 2 09/20/17 D.E. V 19881
PRQJ TOT: BEG 0. 00 5, 000. 00
UTI LI TI ES OoBJ TOTI: BEG 0. 00 5, 000. 00
RABI ES/ ANl MAL CONTROL CC TOTI: BEG 0. 00 5, 000. 00

0. 00

PAGE

EXP BALANCE

412. 67
14. 50
412. 67
23.50
412. 67
1,276.01
3, 723.99

1,276.01
3, 723.99

1,276.01
3, 723.99



OCTOBER 02, 2017

REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT

452
452
452
452

452

PRQJ

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU
FUND 101: GENERAL GOVERNMENT

C.C. mmmmmmmemmomme Y/ o S ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO
55751 RECURRI NG PORTI ON RECYC BUDGET 4 07/21/17 J.E 17000371
55751 M CHELLE PERRY 0 09/11/17 REQ NEW 178381
55751 M CHELLE PERRY 0 09/11/17 REQ DEL 178381
55751 M CHELLE PERRY 1 09/11/17 POORIG 171358
PRQJ TOT: BEG 0. 00

UTI LI TI ES OBJ TOT: BEG 0. 00
RECYCLI NG CC TOT: BEG 0. 00

BLOUNT

COUNTY

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP

13, 392. 00

13, 392. 00

13, 392. 00

13, 392. 00

REQ ENC

1, 656.
1, 656.
1, 656.

1, 656.

1, 656.

1, 656.

30
30-
30

30

30

30

PAGE

EXP BALANCE

0. 00
11, 735.70

0. 00
11, 735.70

0. 00
11, 735.70



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 101: GENERAL GOVERNMENT
OBJECT PR C.C  ---------------- MEMO- - -------mmm - - - - ST DATE SOURCE REF NO. APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE
GENERAL GOVERNMENT FND TOT: BEG 0. 00 705, 392. 00 129, 963. 24

1, 656. 30 573,772. 46



OCTOBER 02, 2017

REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES

OBJECT

452
452
452
452
452
452
452

452

PRQJ

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000

BLOUNT

COUNTY

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU

SUB LEDGER FUND 115: PUBLI C LI BRARY
CC ----mmeemceeae- MEMO- - -------mmm - - - - ST DATE SOURCE  REF NO
56500 UPDATE APPRO- FI SCAL YEAR 17-18 4 07/01/17 J.E 540
56500 ATMOS ENERGY 2 07/26/17 D.E. V 18503
56500 CI TY OF MARYVI LLE 2 07/26/17 D.E. V 18502
56500 ATMOS ENERGY 2 08/22/17 D.E. V 18639
56500 CI TY OF MARYVI LLE 2 08/22/17 D.E.V 18638
56500 CI TY OF MARYVI LLE 2 09/26/17 D.E.V 18738
56500 ATMOS ENERGY 2 09/26/17 D.E. V 18737
PRQJ TOT: BEG 0. 00
UTI LI TI ES OoBJ TOTI: BEG 0. 00
LI BRARI ES CC TOTI: BEG 0. 00
PUBLI C LI BRARY FND TOT: BEG 0. 00

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP

214, 000. 00

214, 000. 00

214, 000. 00

214, 000. 00

214, 000. 00

REQ ENC EXP

PAGE

BALANCE

44. 10

15, 901. 86

44. 10

17, 895. 19

15, 646. 46

44. 10

49, 575. 81

0. 00 164, 424. 19

49, 575. 81

0. 00 164, 424. 19

49, 575. 81

0. 00 164, 424. 19
49, 575. 81

0. 00 164, 424. 19



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE PAGE

REPORT 200- 104 FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER FUND 131: H GHVAY/ PUBLI C WORKS FUND

OBJECT PRQJ C.C.  sremmmmmmmmme- V=V o S ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO APP REQ ENC EXP BALANCE



OCTOBER 02, 2017
REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT PR CC  ------

BLOUNT COUNTY,

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG
FUND 141:

JULY 01, 2017 THRU
GENERAL PURPCSE SCHOOL

MEMD - v emccmnmecnnns ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO

TENNESSEE

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP REQ ENC

EXP

PAGE

BALANCE

10



OCTOBER 02, 2017
REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT PR CC  ------

BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNESSEE
FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU  SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
FUND 189: CGENERAL CONSTRUCTI ON PRQJIECTS

---------- MEMO- - -------------- ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO APP REQ ENC

EXP

PAGE

BALANCE

11



OCTOBER 02, 2017
REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT PR CC  ------

BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNE
FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU
FUND 264: EMPLOYEE BENEFI T FUND -

---------- MEMO---------------- ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO

SSEE

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
HEALTH & LI FE
APP REQ ENC

EXP

PAGE

BALANCE

12



OCTOBER 02, 2017
REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT PR CC  ------

BLOUNT COUNTY, TENNE
FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM
DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG JULY 01, 2017 THRU
FUND 307: JUDlI Cl AL DI STRI CT DRUG

---------- MEMO---------------- ST DATE  SOURCE REF NO

SSEE

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP REQ ENC

EXP

PAGE

BALANCE

13



OCTOBER 02, 2017 BLOUN

REPORT 200- 104

EXPENDI TURES SUB LEDGER

OBJECT

452
452
452
452
452

DETAI LED DI STRI BUTI ON LI STI NG

PROJ C C  -----mmmmmmamme- 1Y/, o SR

00000 54150 UPDATE APPRO- FI SCAL YEAR 17-18
00000 54150 G TY OF MARYVI LLE

00000 54150 G TY OF MARYVI LLE

00000 54150 G TY OF MARYVI LLE

00000 UTILITIES

DRUG ENFORCEMENT

JUDI Cl AL DRUG FUND

T COUNTY

TENNESSEE

FUND ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEM

JULY 01, 2017

ST DATE SOURCE

4 07/01/17 J.E

2 07/20/17 D.E. V
2 08/16/17 D.E. V
2 09/20/17 D.E. V
OBJ TOTI: BEG

CC TOTI: BEG

FND TOT: BEG

THRU

FUND 363: JUDI Cl AL DRUG FUND

REF NO

540
18475
18567
18708
0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

APP

6, 000. 00

6, 000. 00

6, 000. 00

6, 000. 00

REQ ENC

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

EXP

492. 47
595. 86
505. 11
1,593. 44

1,593. 44

1,593. 44

PAGE

BALANCE

4, 406. 56

4, 406. 56

4, 406. 56

14
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